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WELLINGTON-WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30

1911. 1912.
April 30, April 30,

1911. 1912.

No. of Sheepon

South Wairarapa County—continued,
Thomson, H. C, Mungatiri, Waingawa
Thompson, A. H., Clareville
Tilson, R., Pouatahi, Ahiaruhe, Carterton..
Udy, James, Carterton -Udy, Josiah, Carterton
Vennell, G. and E., Te Wharau ..I
Wadham, F., Carterton .. j
Waterson, George, Dalefield .. i
Welch, R. G., Matarawa .. 'Williams, G., Belvedere
Wolters, H. H., Richmond, Carterton
Workman and Sons, Greytown
York Bros., Heatherlea, Te Wharau
York, T. F., Bank View, Carterton
Zillwood, C. V., Matarawa

MASTERTON COUNTY.
(In North Wairarapa Subdivision).

Algie, W. S., Hillside, Saunders Road
Alpass, S. J. P., Brooklands, Alfredton ..
Annan, A., Opaki
Armstrong Bros., Miston, Maungaru
Bannister, George, Kopuaranga
Barker, Mrs. P., Te Whiti, Gladstone
Beetham, Hugh H, Brancepeth, Masterton
Beetham, O. H., Morland, Masterton
Bennett, H, Fernglen, Masterton .. 'Benton, G, Whitlands, Alfredton
Benton, Charles R., Te Rere, Alfredton ..
Benton, George, Alfredton
Billington, Joseph, Manaia, Masterton
Blake, W. J., Alfredton
Blatchford, FrederickW., Forest Home, Opaki
Blatchford, J., WUlow Farm, Opaki
Blatchford, L. T., Opaki
Blatchford, Norman, Opaki
Booth, W. Howard, Carterton
Bourke, James, Opaki
Boustead, John, Alfredton
Brady, PhUip, Waterfalls
Brannigan, Robert, Alfredton
Bridge, H. W., Peep-o'-Day, Tawataia
Brown, T., Waihi, Masterton
Bruee, G. A., HUlside, Kopuaranga
Buick, Alexander, Sunnyside, Masterton ..
Buick, Robert, Paerau, Masterton
Buick, W. H., Daisy Burn, Masterton
Burling, Henry, Haunui
Burling, H, jun., Brooklands, Alfredton ..
Bygum, H., Masterton
Cameron, A. A., Matipihei, P.O. Box 32,

Masterton
Cameron, D. J., Black Rook, Masterton ..
Cameron, D. J., Masterton
Cameron, H. and A., Okar, Masterton
Cameron, Mrs. J., Fernside, Opaki
Cameron, R. and D. J., Snowdon, Mauriceville
Cameron, Walter, Kurupatu, P.O. Box 32,

.Masterton
Campbell, Hugh, jun., Mount Bruce
Campbell, Hugh, Ratanui, Masterton
Campbell, John, jun., Essendale, Opaki, via

Mount Bruce
Campbell, John, Riverside, Opaki
Carswell, J. W., Bideford
Cavanagh, James, Masterton
Cave, A. W., Woodleigh, Te Ore Ore, Mas-

terton
Chalmers, F. B. (Estate of), Fernyhurst,

Masterton
Chamberlain, E. E., Masterton
Charman, N, Masterton
Christensen, Hans, Fernhill,eMount Bruce..
Christensen, H. J., Mount Bruce Road
Clapham, Alfred R., Greenwood, Alfredton
Clarke, James, Rangitumau
Cole, W. M., Cumloden Farm, Masterton
Cole, D. H., Matahiwi
Colquhoun, John, Khoikutu, Masterton ..
Colquhoun, John, Pairau, Opaki
Cooper, H. J. and N. W., Te Ore Ore
Cooper, J. T., Te Ore Ore, Masterton

680
32

2052
257

560
314
809
40

95
304
509

4249
11

185,314

2358
4502

109
1816

80
654

23192
2050
4257

628
403

23
382
289
531

5232
296

2526
53
72

2728
6062
1106
1925
784
884
650

8530
1500
4610

735
30

NU
167
16

554
150
794
27

151
139

Nil
507

3103
15

190,451

2484
4926

6
2472
Nil
657

21387
2373

| 4340
880
281

5
39

335
Nil
Nil
399
380

4657
558

2304
NU

76
2380
6855

999
1627
976
917
802

Nil
1000
4414

Masterton County—continued.
Cooper, 0. C, Brooklands, Alfredton
Cooper, William, Taranarua, Masterton ..
Coradine and Whittaker, Masterton
Cotter, Pierce, Mikimiki, Masterton
Cottle, J. J.,Kopuaranga
Cottle, J. J.,Kopuaranga
Cripps, Thomas, Seven Oaks, Masterton ..
Cross, John, Wild Hills, Alfredton
Cross, WiUiam, Poplar Grove, Afredton ..
Cruickshank, W. H , Bowlands, Masterton..
Cunningham, J. W., Te Roto, Bideford
Dagg, J. G., Spring Vale, Waingawa
Dagg, J. T., Huia, Masterton
Dagg, R. J., Upper Plain, Masterton
Daken, H. B., Ratanui, Mount Bruce
Davis, John, Alfredton
Dawson, R., Opaki
Day, F. F. (Trustee estate late W. Day),

Tirohanga, Masterton
Donald, David, Pakaraka, Masterton
Donald, L., Potaerau, Masterton
Donovan Bros., Woodleigh, Kopuaranga ..
Donovan, W. H, Masterton
Drummond, G. M. R. (Estate of), Otahuao,

Masterton
Duckett and Waghorn, Whareama
Duckett, John, Mount Bruce
Dunderdale,F. H., Waverley Park, Alfredton
Elgar, Martin, Waikaraka, Masterton
Evans, Frederick, Masterton
Falconer, James, Wangaehu, Masterton ..
Falloon, Henry, Pine Bank, Masterton
Falloon, J. W. A., Rosebank, Bideford
Falloon, W., Waingawa, Masterton
Fergusson, Mrs. E. G.,Te Parae, Masterton..
Fisher, W., Matahiwi
Foreman, David William, Mikimiki, Master-

ton
Fraser, D., Riversdale
Freer, T. R„ View Hill, Alfredton
Garratt, G. R., Bank Place, Taueru
Gawith, S. R., Upper Plain, Masterton
George, J. H., Tawataia
George, S. M., Alfredton
Gifford, Jacob, Waihora, Masterton
Gill, C. E., Alfredton
Godinagh, M., Alfredton
Gordon, Matthew James,Rata Hills, Master-

ton
Gorring, H. H., Fernridge, Masterton
Gosnell, H. E., Masterton
Greenbank, John, Carswells
Groves Bros., " Bush Grove," Masterton . .
Groves, T. H., Chestervale, Tawatia
Hansen, A. K, Waihoki Valley
Hansen, HansP., Mount Windsor, Waterfalls
Harman, R. J., Tawa Roa, Haunui
Harris, H., Wainuiomapu, Masterton
Hart, John,31 Colombo Road, Masterton ..
Harvey, John, Opaki
Heckler, JamesL,, Ihuraua
Heckler, Mrs. E. P., Mangamahoe
Heckler, William H., Mangamahoe
Henderson, J., Langdale
Hillas, Fred, Pori, Alfredton
Holmes, E., Carleton, Reef Hill,Mount Bruce
Holmes, H. (Estate of), Matahiwi
Holmes, James S., Alfredton
Holmes, J. S. F., Matahiwi, Masterton
Holmwood, C, jun., Bush Croft, Masterton
Hood, C. E. Cockburn, Glendonald, Master-

ton
Hood, Francis, Masterton
Hopkins, W.,Rangitumau
Houlbrooke, L., The Summit, Waterfalls ...
Huia Hapuku, Homewood
Hunt Bros., Bentwater, Masterton
Hunter, J. G., West Bush Road, Masterton
Iaria Tamati, Okautete
Jackson, M., Masterton
James, Henry, Woodlands, Masterton
Jewett Bros., Woodbank, Haunui
Jewett, J. H., Woodbank, Haunui
Johanson, J. F., Mount Bruce
Johnstone,|Robert, Makora, Masterton ...

1159
255

1819
820
850
441

4048
2020
3501

330
2229
793
791
506

1037
2579

243
1387
936

5190

153
439

4580
77

1740
910

1252
1000
3466

188
2358

2310
500
256
234

1190
1260
480
759
803

2754

9461
1450
901

1413
500
800
659

3555
2200
3898
3013
Nil
2035

803
761
598
980
930

2364
200

1477
1005
5900

594
116
456

4105
81

2100
849

1550
1810
3220

295
1884

1578
584
305
NU
1683
1216

11
810
797

2585

2535
705

1822
332

6979
4255

2239
409

1935
Nil
6785
4160

467
100

9480
1780
878
295
691

5912

1168
820
347

1528

499
359

Nil
10000

1628
820
916
710

Nil
454

1082
816
347

1768
1327
932

1309
1294

13398
9500

357
10938

111 Nil
66

809860 990
1250

864
861

97
1300

844
931
163

NU

12653
10058

214
9583

4800 4900
413
305

2170
279

1774
118
330

336
328

1161
292

1731
52

480
664

2775
Nil

880
950
248

325
54

4349
408
154
346

1104
962
210

51

46
179
441

47
5000

325
143
326

1157
1195
Nil

■81

2630
1730

1006
377
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